
SHREVEPORT DIXIE BASEBALL  -  Board of Directors 

P.O. Box 18684, Shreveport, LA  71138 
shreveportdixiebaseball.com 

NAME POSITION ELECTED CELL E-MAIL 

Randy Cantrell President O 318-655-8563 randyc2131@aol.com / Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

Mike Mathews Vice President E 318-560-1407 mathewmike5@aol.com 

 Secretary O   

 Treasurer E   

Brett Murray 13-14 VP O 318-208-8451 bmurray111@yahoo.com 

Cody Loftin 13-14 Sec. E 318-347-7250       Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

Cody Loftin 11-12 VP O 318-347-7250 Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

Katy Loftin 11-12 Sec. E 318-347-7325 ckloftin18@att.net 

Matt Fox 9-10 VP E 318-272-6477 dwain7foxy@yahoo.com 

Danny Call 9-10 Sec. O 318-465-0252 dcall@aps-generators.com 

Stephen Chiasson 7-8 VP E 318-655-5930 stephen.chiasson@yahoo.com 

Emily Gentry 7-8 Sec. O 318-820-7279 Egentry1023@gmail.com 

Richard Clark 5-6 VP O 318-564-5647 greatfatshark@yahoo.com 

Tim Euler 5-6 Sec. E 318-240-2087 Tim.Euler@wogacademy.org 

Katy Loftin 3-4 Wee Ball VP O 318-347-7325        ckloftin18@att.net 

JW Brookshire 3-4 WeeBall Sec E 318-455-1519 Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

Jack Knotek Publicity E 318-564-9788 swshv@aol.com 

Christina Fox Signs/Fundraising E 318-286-7555 cmfox1208@gmail.com 

JW Brookshire PR  E 318-455-1519 Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

Richard Lopez Facilities E 318-426-0502 corvfire@aol.com 

     

Bryan Dupont Tournament Dir Appointed   

Wayne Lupo Umpire in Chief Appointed 318-402-5135 twlupo@gmail.com 

Melissa Dupont Concessions Appointed 318-455-8878 melissa@gfapartners.com 

Don Adams Life Member Active 318-686-0224 gatelady66@yahoo.com 

     

General Shreveport Dixie Email Account  Shreveportdixie@gmail.com 

     

     

     



     

     

     

 


